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Admission Schedule for 2025

The detailed schedule of Admission 2025 shall be as per follows:

Activity ' Date and Day
Online Registration on GCAS Portal: | @ 09.05.2025 (Friday) to
https://gcas.gujgov.edu.in/ 18.05.2025 (Sunday)
Verification of applications registered 09.05.2025 (Friday) to
on GCAS portal 20.05.2025 (Tuesday)
Online registration for i3T on lITE 12.05.2025 (Monday) to
Portal and fees payment for GCAS- 20.05.2025 (Tuesday)
registered students
Download of Hall Ticket 22.05.2025 (Thursday) from
6.00 pm
i3T - Integrated Test for Teacher 23.05.2025 (Friday) 10.00
Trainee am reporting time
Declaration of result and First 26.05.2025 (Monday)
Provisional Merit List of i3T
Counselling & Admission — 1% Round 28.05.2025 (Wednesday)
B.Sc.-B.Ed. and B.A.-B.Ed.
Declaration of Second Provisional 29.05.2025 (Thursday)
Merit List
Counselling & Admission — 2™ Merit 31.05.2025 (Saturday)
B.Sc.-B.Ed. and B.A.-B.Ed.
Commencement of Programmes e 17.06.2025 (Tuesday)
Disclaimer: The schedule is subject change in case Government of India,

Government of Gujarat or any other Apex Bodies issue the
directives or for any reason.

For any Query Email : admission2025@iite.ac.in

Apply online for UG Programme

Step 1: Get Registered on GCAS Portal https://gcas.gujgov.edu.in
on or before 18-05-2025

Step 2: After Successful Registration on GCAS, log on to www.iite.ac.in
for registering oneself for i3T

(Please Visit University Website for more details)



